450 110th Avenue NE

Q,‘.BE( Clty of Bellevue Bellevue, WA 98004
-~

Oy, o
S~
S oA I
ZaNgEes
SHING® Legislation Details
File #: RES 9111
In control: City Council Regular Session
On agenda: 6/20/2016
Title: Resolution authorizing execution of an amendment to a utility extension agreement between the City
and developer CP V SHERWOOD, LLC to compensate the developer for the incremental cost
increase between a 12-inch diameter sewer pipeline and the 15-inch diameter sewer pipeline to be
installed in Bel-Red Road between 148th Avenue NE and NE 20th Street, as well as the depreciated
value of the existing 8-inch pipeline to be replaced, in an amount not to exceed $1,262,207.20.
Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo, 2. CIP Project Description, 3. Resolution
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
City of Bellevue Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/13/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

